ector : EDUCACION

Ano :
estre :

icipio : QUILLON

id_leg
08413
08413
08413
08413
08413
08413
08413
08413
08413
08413
08413
08413

2014
3

rut
08250853
11913896
12764683
76136840
76136840
76214886
76311898
76833300
79983790
79983790
92083000
92083000

=]
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nombre

BECERRA CONSTANZO XIMENA DEL ROSARI¢
VALENZUELA ONATE PATRICIO EUGENIO

MORALES JARA HECTOR MANUEL
COMERCIAL LADO CHILE LTDA
COMERCIAL LADO CHILE LTDA

SOC.COMERCIAL CENTRO PAN LIMITADA
TRANSPORTES ANGELICA DEL PILAR JARA S/

ESSBIO S.A.
MULTICOMERCIAL CHILLAN LTDA.
MULTICOMERCIAL CHILLAN LTDA.
DIMACOFI
DIMACOFI

INFORME DETALLE DE PASIVOS SEPTIEMBRE DE 2014

afo tri id

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

w

W W W W W wwwwwow

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

fa concepto_pr

0 2152103001
0 2152209003
0 2152103001
0 2152204001
0 2152204001
0 2152201001
0 2152209003
0 2152205002
0 2152206001
0 2152206001
0 2152904

0 2152904

detalle
XIMENA DEL ROSARIO BECERRA CC
PATRICIO EUGENIO VALENZUELA Ol
HECTOR MANUEL MORALES JARA
COMERCIAL LADO CHILE LTDA
COMERCIAL LADO CHILE LTDA
SOCIEDAD COMERCIAL CENTROPA
TRANSPORTES ANGELICA DEL PILAR
ESSBIO SA
MULTICOMERCIAL CHILLAN LTDA
MULTICOMERCIAL CHILLAN LTDA
DIMACOFI SA
DIMACOFI SA

actual_mo actual_mp

250000
400000
480000
1034759
388052
41340
442500
630
1726720
1461338
2110845
189722

250000

o O O O O

442500
0
1726720
1461338
0

0

saldo
0
400000
480000
1034759
388052
41340
0
630
0
0
2110845
189722

fecha_emision tipo_doc

01092014
01092014
01092014
01092014
01092014
01092014
01092014
01092014
01092014
01092014
01092014
01092014

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1



